
250-028868

250-027415

290-019231
CRG .50x4.50"

290-002496
.50x3.06x6.50"

290-015328
.50 NAR

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 250-027415 PLATE .25X2.50" 6.50" SPARE TIRE MTG 2

2 250-028868 COVER SPARE TIRE 205/75R14C & 
215/75R14C 1

3 290-002496 U-BOLT .50-13x3x6.50" GR2 1

4 290-002598 LOCKNUT 1/2"-13 HEX (NE)(ZP) 2
5 290-019231 BOLT .50-13X4.50" CRG G5 (ZP) 2

6 290-015328 WASHER 1/2" NAR .53X1.06X.09 (SS) 4

CARRIER SPARE TIRE ASM 5" TNG 
W/ TIRE COVER 300-036610
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:
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